
LOT 94 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 3.

814-1147, 891-2050, 943-427, WD 

HATHAN RAPHAT/HASSAN BOTHINA
164 NW CHARLOTTE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-394
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WEBB HOLLY ANNE

HATHAN RAPHAT

1507/215 8/05/2023 PB U I 18 0
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WEBB HOLLY ANNE
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16300 SFR 310 11/17/1999

HX Base Yr

164 NW CHARLOTTE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,312 112.3260 125.81 290,873 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1909

BAS 1,909 100 1,909 180,128

FGR 490 55 270 25,477

FOP 96 30 29 2,736

FSP 136 40 54 5,096

FST 90 55 50 4,718

2,721 2,312 218,155

BAS= W15 FSP= W17 S8 E17 N8$ S8 W17 N8 W10 N7 W25 S16 FGR=
S23 FST=  S6 E15 N6 W15$ E15 S6 E5 N29 W20$ E20 S29 E16 FOP=
E16 N6 W16 S6$ N6 E16 S6 E15 N38$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,674.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,511

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 336.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 2000 2000 3 75 1,134

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

5,245

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


